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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Harvest

Old Dirt Road

A Better Life

Common As The Rain

Blue Spanish Sky

The Code Of Handsome Lake
Take Your Partner By The Hand (Red Aler...
To Kingdom Come

Tears Of Rage (Alternate Take)
The Night They Drove Old Dixie
The Weight

Colors/Dance (September)
Ridin' My Thumb To Mexico
Love Put A Song In My Heart
That's The Way Love Goes

Do The Best (With What You've Got)
The Hayride Promo Il

Hide It So Deep

Don't Look At My Shadow
The Whisper

You, Me, Us

Only the Moon Knows

Flower of the Moon

Moon

Here Comes The Moon
There's A Moon Out Tonight
Yellow

Yellow Moon

Blue

Blue Moon (Studio Jam)

Moon River

Time
2:45
3:03
3:54
3:30
3:04
3:58
6:11
6:43
3:23
5:34
3:20
4:34

10:24
2:10
2:49
1:50
2:45
0:41
2:46
2:30
3:06
2:52
3:43
3:43
3:44
4:50
2:15
1:35
4:04

1:38

3:46

Sep 2 2023 Random Routes

50 songs, 2.9 hours, 856.8 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Folkocracy

Anthology [Disc 3]

Now

How Did You Find Me Here

Best Of Chris Isaak

Contact From The Underworld Of Redboy

Contact From The Underworld Of Redboy

Music From Big Pink [Bonus Track Versio...

Music From Big Pink [Bonus Track Versio...

AM Gold - 1971

Soulsville U.S.A.: A Celebration Of Stax
Autumn

Greatest Hits

Greatest Hits

Greatest Hits

Learnin' To Drive The Truck

Manassas

Manassas

The Whisper

The Whisper

The Whisper

Everything's Beautiful Now
Years

George Harrison

The Doo Wop Box [Disc 4]
Colors

Yellow Moon

Colors

White Album (alt takes)

When You Wish Upon A Star
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Rufus Wainwright Feat. Andrew Bird & C...
John Lennon
Graham Nash
David Wilcox
Chris Isaak
Robbie Robertson
Robbie Robertson
The Band

The Band

Joan Baez

The Staple Singers
George Winston
Johnny Rodriquez
Johnny Rodriquez
Johnny Rodriquez
John Rey-Reed
Dan Wargo
Stephen Stills
Stephen Stills

Carl Solomon

Carl Solomon

Carl Solomon
Christine Albert
Barry Coggins
George Harrison
The Capris

Ken Nordine
Neville Brothers
Ken Nordine

The Beatles

Bill Frisell
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
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Name

The Moon's A Harsh Mistress
Anywhere Like Heaven

Go Rest High On That Mountain
Cry

The Mocking Bird [Original 1952 Version]
Down By The Riverside

It's A Blue World

Angel Eyes

You're Dead

Walking My Cat Named Dog
No Stranger Am |

Dusty Springfield

The Eyes Of Portland

The Kindness Of Lovers

Queen Jane Approximately

Not So Long Ago

Wobbles

A Swingin' Safari

Time
4:26
3:27
5:15
3:06
2:23
2:34
2:57
3:33
2:23
2:17
2:48
1:50
4:29
5:33
5:15
4:57
3:31

2:18

Album

Texoma

Sweet Baby James

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...
Billboard Pop Memories 1950-54
Moments To Remember: The Very Best...

Moments To Remember: The Very Best...

Capitol Collectors Series
Capitol Collectors Series
Walkin' My Cat Named Dog

Walkin' My Cat Named Dog

Orpheus Descending
Orpheus Descending
Shadow Kingdom
Not So Long Ago

You Should Be So Lucky

Complete Pop Instrumental Hits Of The...

Artist

Jimmy LaFave
James Taylor
Vince Gill

Johnnie Ray

The Four Lads

The Four Lads

The Four Freshmen
The Four Freshmen
Norma Tanega
Norma Tanega
Dusty Springfield
Blossom Dearie
John Mellencamp
John Mellencamp
Bob Dylan

Joseph Brunelle
Benmont Tench

Billy Vaughn & His Orchestra
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