## Sep 2 2023 Random Routes 50 songs, 2.9 hours, 856.8 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Harvest	3:03	Folkocracy	Rufus Wainwright Feat. Andrew Bird & C
3 Old Dirt Road	3:54	Anthology [Disc 3]	John Lennon
4 A Better Life	3:30	Now	Graham Nash
5 Common As The Rain	3:04	How Did You Find Me Here	David Wilcox
6 Blue Spanish Sky	3:58	Best Of Chris Isaak	Chris Isaak
7 The Code Of Handsome Lake	6:11	Contact From The Underworld Of Redboy	Robbie Robertson
8 Take Your Partner By The Hand (Red Aler	6:43	Contact From The Underworld Of Redboy	Robbie Robertson
9 To Kingdom Come	3:23	Music From Big Pink [Bonus Track Versio	The Band
10 Tears Of Rage (Alternate Take)	5:34	Music From Big Pink [Bonus Track Versio	The Band
11 The Night They Drove Old Dixie	3:20	AM Gold - 1971	Joan Baez
12 The Weight	4:34	Soulsville U.S.A.: A Celebration Of Stax	The Staple Singers
13 Colors/Dance (September)	10:24	Autumn	George Winston
14 Ridin' My Thumb To Mexico	2:10	Greatest Hits	Johnny Rodriquez
15 Love Put A Song In My Heart	2:49	Greatest Hits	Johnny Rodriquez
16 That's The Way Love Goes	1:50	Greatest Hits	Johnny Rodriquez
17 Do The Best (With What You've Got)	2:45	Learnin' To Drive The Truck	John Rey-Reed
18 The Hayride Promo II	0:41		Dan Wargo
19 Hide It So Deep	2:46	Manassas	Stephen Stills
20 Don't Look At My Shadow	2:30	Manassas	Stephen Stills
21 The Whisper	3:06	The Whisper	Carl Solomon
22 You, Me, Us	2:52	The Whisper	Carl Solomon
23 Only the Moon Knows	3:43	The Whisper	Carl Solomon
24 Flower of the Moon	3:43	Everything's Beautiful Now	Christine Albert
25 Moon	3:44	Years	Barry Coggins
26 Here Comes The Moon	4:50	George Harrison	George Harrison
27 There's A Moon Out Tonight	2:15	The Doo Wop Box [Disc 4]	The Capris
28 Yellow	1:35	Colors	Ken Nordine
29 Yellow Moon	4:04	Yellow Moon	Neville Brothers
30 Blue	1:38	Colors	Ken Nordine
31 Blue Moon (Studio Jam)	1:11	White Album (alt takes)	The Beatles
32 Moon River	3:46	When You Wish Upon A Star	Bill Frisell

## Sep 2 2023 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 The Moon's A Harsh Mistress	4:26 Texoma	Jimmy LaFave
34 Anywhere Like Heaven	3:27 Sweet Baby James	James Taylor
35 Go Rest High On That Mountain	5:15 Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns -	Th Vince Gill
36 Cry	3:06 Billboard Pop Memories 1950-54	Johnnie Ray
37 The Mocking Bird [Original 1952 Version]	2:23 Moments To Remember: The Very Bes	t The Four Lads
38 Down By The Riverside	2:34 Moments To Remember: The Very Bes	t The Four Lads
39 It's A Blue World	2:57 Capitol Collectors Series	The Four Freshmen
40 Angel Eyes	3:33 Capitol Collectors Series	The Four Freshmen
41 You're Dead	2:23 Walkin' My Cat Named Dog	Norma Tanega
42 Walking My Cat Named Dog	2:17 Walkin' My Cat Named Dog	Norma Tanega
43 No Stranger Am I	2:48	Dusty Springfield
44 Dusty Springfield	1:50	Blossom Dearie
45 The Eyes Of Portland	4:29 Orpheus Descending	John Mellencamp
46 The Kindness Of Lovers	5:33 Orpheus Descending	John Mellencamp
47 Queen Jane Approximately	5:15 Shadow Kingdom	Bob Dylan
48 Not So Long Ago	4:57 Not So Long Ago	Joseph Brunelle
49 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench
50 A Swingin' Safari	2:18 Complete Pop Instrumental Hits Of Th	e Billy Vaughn & His Orchestra